
Type Aspect #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12

#1

#2
OFF ON BLINK

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

Out 2
Asp 2
DCC 1

Out 1
Asp 3
DCC 2

LED 3
Asp 4
DCC 2

WORK IN 
PROGESS

LED 2
Asp 2
DCC 1

LED 3
Asp 6
DCC 3

LED 4
Asp 9
DCC 5

LED 4
Asp 6
DCC 3

NOTE:
Point 

indicator
Separate

LED 5
Asp 4
DCC 2

LED 3
Asp 3
DCC 2

LED 6
Asp 4
DCC 2

LED 4
Asp 3
DCC 2

LED 5
Asp 6
DCC 3

LED 5
Asp 6
DCC 3

NOTE:
All 

Blink

LED 4
Asp 4
DCC 2

LED 7
Asp 7
DCC 4

LED 4
Asp 4
DCC 2

LED 7
Asp 6
DCC 3

LED 5
Asp 6
DCC 3


